
 

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

 DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

M.ARCH (BUILDING MANAGEMENT) 
 

TIME TABLE – ODD SEM 2020-2021 

  
YEAR: I                 SEMESTER: I         BATCH: 2020-2022 
 
 

TIME /             
DAY ORDER 

8.30 -                 
9.30 AM 

9.30 -                
10.30 AM 

10.30 -
11.00 AM 

11.00 AM – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 -                 
1.00 PM 

Monday SARA9121 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

SARA9121 

Tuesday SBAA5141 SARA5102 SARA5102 SARA5101 

Wednesday SARA5101 SARA6101 

Thursday SARA5104 SARA6101 

Friday SBAA5141 SARA5103 

 
 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty Course Coordinator 

1 SARA5101 Construction Project 
Management 

Ar.Ramesh Kumar Ar.Ramesh Kumar 

2 SARA5102 Construction Technology Ar. Selvendiran Ar. Selvendiran 

3 SARA5103 Building Services Ar. Priyadharsini Ar. Priyadharsini 

4 SARA5104 
Research Methodologies in 
Built Environment 

Dr.Devyani Gangopadhyay Dr.Devyani 
Gangopadhyay 

5 SBAA5141 Financial Management Mr.Kumarasamy Mr.Kumarasamy 

6 
SARA6101 Project Management 

Workshop-I 
Ar.Ramesh Kumar Ar.Ramesh Kumar 

7 SARA9121 Building Management Studio -I Ar.Ramesh Kumar Ar.Ramesh Kumar 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Ar.Ramesh Kumar 



 

 


