

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE M.ARCH (BUILDING MANAGEMENT)

TIME TABLE – ODD SEM 2020-2021

YEAR: I SEMESTER: I BATCH: 2020-2022

TIME / DAY ORDER	8.30 - 9.30 AM	9.30 - 10.30 AM	10.30 - 11.00 AM	11.00 AM – 12.00 Noon	12.00 - 1.00 PM	
Monday	SARA9121		В	SARA9121		
Tuesday	SBAA5141	SARA5102	R	SARA5102	SARA5101	
Wednesday	SARA5101		_	SARA6101		
Thursday	SARA5104		K	SARA6101		
Friday	SBA	A5141		SARA5103		

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SARA5101	Construction Project Management	Ar.Ramesh Kumar	Ar.Ramesh Kumar
2	SARA5102	Construction Technology	Ar. Selvendiran	Ar. Selvendiran
3	SARA5103	Building Services	Ar. Priyadharsini	Ar. Priyadharsini
4	SARA5104	Research Methodologies in Built Environment	Dr.Devyani Gangopadhyay	Dr.Devyani Gangopadhyay
5	SBAA5141	Financial Management	Mr.Kumarasamy	Mr.Kumarasamy
6	SARA6101	Project Management Workshop-I	Ar.Ramesh Kumar	Ar.Ramesh Kumar
7	SARA9121	Building Management Studio -I	Ar.Ramesh Kumar	Ar.Ramesh Kumar

Year Coordinator: Ar.Ramesh Kumar



www.sathyabama.ac.in